

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3183/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

CLARIANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)
I.A. Nos. 2-3 (Application for impleadment and
permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navroz Seervai, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Sunita, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, SG
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
It is stated that respondent has also preferred
appeal against the impugned order. List both the matters
on 28.4.2003.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master