

V

C.A.No. 3183 OF 2003
ITEM No.65

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.3183/2003

CLARIANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification of the order dated 28.4.2003)

Date : 10/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this appeal with C.A.No.2361/2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER