

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3183/2003

CLARIANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

With C.A. No. 3701/03, 3872/03, C.A. D3952/04

(With appln. For stay and intervention)

(With appln. For permission to file appeal and and with office report

Date : 04/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.In c.A. D.3952/04Mr. Shrish K. Misra,Adv.
Mr. Praveen K. Mehdiratta,Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Kirit N. Rawal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.For intervenor:Dr. Indra Pratap Singh,Adv.
Ms. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. D.A. Dave, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 10.35 a.m. And concluded at 11.00 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. K.N. Rawal, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 12.15 p.m. After that Mr. K.K. Rai, learned counsel made his submissions for fifteen minut

es. Then Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel started his arguments in rebuttal and concluded at 2.05 p.m. Thereafter Ms. Rachna Gupta and Mr. Shrish Kr. Mishra, learned counsel addressed the court for five minutes. After that Mr. K.N. Rawal, learned senior counsel argued the matter till 3.05 p.m. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master