

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 11 IN CA NO. 3183/2003

CLARIANT INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on the 11th of July, 2005 before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.

Sinha is a Member.

In the meanwhile, the amount payable to the shareholders be deposited in the Escrow

Account in accordance with the SEBI rules. The necessary action shall be taken by the appellants

through the UCO Bank, Supreme Court Compound, New Delhi.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master